

Order No 5 dated 20.02.24

This day is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files hazira. Respondent appears by filling vakalatnama and a petition praying for time for filling w/s. The prayer is hereby considered and allowed.

Fix 19.04.2024 for filling w/s by the respondent.

2nd Addl Dist Judge
Sealdah